
     
SES 01 - AM
     
Time Location
  
7:33 AM 0 SALEM BUS YARD
7:45 AM 420 Old Colchester Rd
7:46 AM 14 Rathbun Hill Rd
7:47 AM 32 Rathbun Hill Rd
7:48 AM 44 Rathbun Hill Rd
7:49 AM 46 Rathbun Hill Rd
7:50 AM 60 Rathbun Hill Rd
7:51 AM 110 RATHBUN HILL RD
7:52 AM 193 RATHBUN HILL RD
7:56 AM 725 OLD COLCHESTER RD
8:02 AM 599 OLD COLCHESTER RD
8:03 AM 509 OLD COLCHESTER RD
8:05 AM 3 FOREST DR
8:06 AM 37 Forest Dr
8:11 AM 576 NORWICH RD
8:14 AM 216 NORWICH RD
8:15 AM 86 Norwich Rd
8:19 AM EAST HADDAM RD & SHINGLE MILL RD
8:20 AM BALLESTRINI'S DAY CARE - 11 CENTRE  ST
8:23 AM SALEM SCHOOL
8:24 AM 0 Round Hill Rd



     
SES 02 - AM
     
Time Location
  
7:25 AM SALEM BUS YARD
7:27 AM 59 SALEM RIDGE DR
7:30 AM 44 Rattlesnake Ledge Rd
7:32 AM 120 Rattlesnake Ledge Rd
7:41 AM 172 Rattlesnake Ledge Rd
7:42 AM 250 Rattlesnake Ledge Rd
7:43 AM 316 RATTLESNAKE LEDGE RD
7:44 AM Round Hill Rd & Rattlesnake Ledge Rd
7:45 AM 365 Rattlesnake Ledge Rd
7:46 AM 28 WITTER RD
7:47 AM 71 WITTER RD
7:48 AM 103 Witter Rd
7:49 AM 144 Witter Rd
7:50 AM 156 Witter Rd
7:51 AM SCHOOL BUS TURNAROUND - 1 FETT RD
7:52 AM 24 Gardner Lake Hts
7:53 AM 197 Witter Rd
7:54 AM 217 Witter Rd
8:08 AM 241 Witter Rd
8:09 AM 254 Buckley Rd
8:10 AM 270 Buckley Rd
8:11 AM 339 Buckley Rd
8:12 AM Scott Hill Rd & Buckley Rd
8:13 AM 111 Buckley Rd
8:14 AM 370 Round Hill Rd
8:15 AM 334 Round Hill Rd
8:16 AM 316 Round Hill Rd
8:17 AM 270 Round Hill Rd
8:19 AM 176 ROUND HILL RD
8:22 AM SALEM SCHOOL
8:23 AM SALEM BUS YARD



     
SES 03 - AM
     
Time Location
  
7:30 AM SALEM BUS YARD
7:34 AM 97 NEW LONDON RD
7:38 AM 26 OAK RIDGE RD
7:39 AM 85 STONEWALL RD
7:40 AM 93 STONEWALL RD
7:41 AM 101 STONEWALL RD
7:42 AM 20 STONEWALL RD
7:43 AM 335 NEW LONDON RD
7:45 AM 74 BECKWITH HILL DR
7:51 AM 97 BECKWITH HILL DR
7:52 AM 469 New London Rd
7:54 AM 84 Skyline Dr
7:55 AM 73 Skyline Dr
7:56 AM 81 SKYLINE DR
7:57 AM 73 SKYLINE DR
7:58 AM 43 Skyline Dr
7:59 AM 43 Skyline Dr
8:00 AM 34 Skyline Dr
8:03 AM 527 NEW LONDON RD
8:04 AM 533 NEW LONDON RD
8:05 AM 585 New London Rd
8:09 AM 21 MAYNARD RD
8:10 AM 24 MAYNARD RD
8:11 AM 35 Horse Pond Rd
8:12 AM 56 HORSE POND RD
8:13 AM 63-E / 63-F HORSE POND RD
8:14 AM HORSE POND RD & FAIRY LAKE RD
8:15 AM 94 FAIRY LAKE RD
8:16 AM 81 Fairy Lake Rd
8:17 AM 52 FAIRY LAKE RD
8:18 AM 43 FAIRY LAKE RD
8:19 AM 15 Fairy Lake Rd
8:25 AM SALEM SCHOOL
8:27 AM SALEM BUS YARD



     
SES 04 - AM
     
Time Location
  
7:35 AM SALEM BUS YARD
7:38 AM 136 Music Vale Rd
7:39 AM 218 Music Vale Rd
7:41 AM 10 Harris Rd
7:42 AM 33 Harris Rd
7:43 AM 60 HARRIS RD
7:45 AM 9 Salem Hollow Ln
7:46 AM 14 Salem Hollow Ln
7:47 AM 5 Salem Hollow Ln
7:48 AM 2 SALEM HOLLOW LN
7:49 AM 89 HARRIS RD EXT
7:50 AM 48 Harris Rd Ext
7:51 AM 56 Harris Rd Ext
7:52 AM 271  FORSYTH RD
7:53 AM 363 Forsyth Rd
7:54 AM 377 FORSYTH RD
7:55 AM 393 forsyth rd
7:56 AM 22 Syleo Ln
7:57 AM 440 Forsyth Rd
7:58 AM 430 Forsyth Rd
7:59 AM 389 Forsyth Rd
8:00 AM 26 Cedar Hill Ln
8:01 AM 26 Cedar Hill Ln
8:02 AM 9 Cedar Hill Ln
8:04 AM 211 Forsyth Rd
8:05 AM 189 Forsyth Rd
8:06 AM 182 Forsyth Rd
8:08 AM 39 Forsyth Rd
8:09 AM 29 Forsyth Rd
8:11 AM 33 Emerald Glen Ln
8:12 AM 45 _47 Emerald Glen Ln
8:13 AM 69 Emerald Glen Ln
8:14 AM 28 Diamond Hill Dr
8:18 AM 39 EAST HADDAM RD
8:20 AM QUALITY DAY CARE & NURSERY - 90 HARTFORD RD
8:22 AM SALEM SCHOOL
8:24 AM SALEM BUS YARD



     
SES 05 - AM
     
Time Location
  
7:20 AM SALEM BUS YARD
7:22 AM 50 Witch Meadow Rd
7:25 AM 296 Witch Meadow Rd
7:26 AM 308 Witch Meadow Rd
7:27 AM 606 West Rd
7:29 AM 690 West Rd
7:30 AM 32 Brookside Dr
7:31 AM 41 Brookside Dr
7:32 AM 41 Meadow Ln
7:33 AM 799 West Rd
7:35 AM WEST RD & MILL LN
7:36 AM 717 West Rd
7:37 AM 687 West Rd
7:38 AM 623 WEST RD
7:39 AM 16 Alexander Rd
7:40 AM 28 Alexander Rd
7:43 AM 81 Witch Meadow Rd
7:44 AM 57 Witch Meadow Rd
7:45 AM 420 Hartford Rd
7:46 AM 454 Hartford Rd
7:47 AM 550 Hartford Rd
7:48 AM 17 Pleasant View Rd
7:49 AM 10 Pleasant View Rd
7:51 AM 7 Bayberry Pl
7:53 AM 105 Sullivan Rd
7:54 AM 113 Sullivan Rd
7:55 AM 117 Sullivan Rd
7:56 AM 130 Sullivan Rd
7:57 AM 135 Sullivan Rd
7:58 AM 140 Sullivan Rd
7:59 AM Sullivan Rd & Pheasant Hill Rd
8:00 AM 50 SULLIVAN RD
8:03 AM 624  HARTFORD RD (ROUTE 85 NORTH)
8:04 AM 677 HARTFORD RD (ROUTE 85 SOUTH)
8:05 AM 692 Hartford Rd
8:06 AM 700 Hartford Rd
8:07 AM 716 Hartford Rd
8:11 AM 553 Hartford Rd
8:13 AM 343 Hartford Rd
8:14 AM 283 HARTFORD RD
8:16 AM 243 Hartford Rd
8:18 AM Hartford Rd & Morgan RD
8:19 AM SALEM SCHOOL
8:22 AM SALEM BUS YARD



     
SES 06 - AM
     
Time Location
  
7:20 AM SALEM BUS YARD
7:26 AM 500 WEST RD
7:28 AM 480 West Rd
7:29 AM 349 West Rd
7:30 AM 280 West Rd
7:31 AM 260 West Rd
7:32 AM 236 West Rd
7:33 AM 210 West Rd
7:34 AM 200 West Rd
7:35 AM 196 West Rd
7:36 AM 186 West Rd
7:45 AM 363 Darling Rd
7:46 AM 55 Hilltop Trl
7:51 AM 391 Laurelwood Dr
7:52 AM 284 Laurelwood Dr
7:55 AM 199 OLD NEW LONDON RD
7:57 AM 394 Old New London Rd
7:58 AM 32 Fawn Run
7:59 AM 53 Fawn Run
8:00 AM 15 Fawn Run
8:04 AM 90 Valley Dr
8:05 AM 82 Valley Dr
8:06 AM 5 Corrina Ln
8:07 AM 55 Corrina Ln
8:08 AM 63 Corrina Ln
8:09 AM 80 Corrina Ln
8:10 AM 50 Corrina Ln
8:11 AM 30 Corrina Ln
8:12 AM 14 Corrina Ln
8:13 AM 62 VALLEY DR
8:14 AM 454 New London Rd
8:15 AM 464 New London Rd
8:16 AM 458 New London Rd
8:17 AM 336 New London Rd
8:19 AM 116 New London Rd
8:20 AM 52 New London Rd
8:22 AM 112 Hartford Rd
8:24 AM 118 Hartford Rd
8:25 AM SALEM SCHOOL
8:27 AM SALEM BUS YARD


